BP PLC

BP PLC

ISIN: GB0007980591

Overview

2024/05/17 17:35:48
Price

5.736 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.51% (0.03)

GB0007980591

BP.

Xetra

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

191,203 EUR

FTSE 100

5.749 EUR
5.759 EUR
5.728 EUR
5.707 EUR
5.73787 EUR
490,508
2,814,470.24
428

6,855

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16945472,258179490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007980591&ID_NOTATION=1939052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007980591&ID_NOTATION=1939052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daf85675c6313fc0b825727bd00cb795f6c4b3c0c2a9ee784ec664728d7a10e2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de3644ae2f6d4c2d4&time=1716052691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=319e34e8d0f4024d0a3f7b731ad47eb6736f4aee210b083582af0d8406155c40&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12323f9912299cde0&time=1716052691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d92cf4ec07c904caedb371e1c3ec0316fdbc896b18364a57cf33b93a1b4467ac&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41777663b0e06341d&time=1716052691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8fe77477d5434844c7bdaa0210397f9f46e6404c83069055e91248dcd12d8be&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d9648618a3176f9f&time=1716052691&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d120d890ce9247b063b12eaa3693e5d5ddd802343a2ca9c8d71ce4cddddbc6d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0338c0ff7f6ef88cd&time=1716052691&tool=RSC

BP PLC

Details

2024/05/17 17:35:48

Price

5.736 EUR

Difference (] 0.51% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN GB0007980591
Symbol BP.
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 191,203 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.749 EUR
High 5.759 EUR
Low 5.728 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.707 EUR
VWAP 5.73787 EUR
Volume (pcs) 490,508
Trading volume 2,814,470.24
Number of trades 428
Last size 6,855
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +5.09% +4.06% +55.95%
Perf (abs.) +0.28 +0.22 +2.06
Beta 0.86 0.89 1.35
Volatility 19.45 21.39 30.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.794 EUR (792,794
5.992 EUR (1,273,747
5.657 EUR (890,640
5.654 EUR (838,427
6.330 EUR (2024/04/12
5.149 EUR (2024/01/22
6.482 EUR (2023/10/18
5.149 EUR (2024/01/22

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 5.736 EUR 2.81
17

Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:00 5.758 EUR 1.49
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:45 5.731 EUR 0.03
17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/04/ 17:36 5.52 CHF  0.00
05

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 5.711 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

428

184

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1939052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15364240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166785755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48902
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

17:35

08:26

08:09

18:43

16:37

16:31

08:06

491.30 GBp

5.706 EUR

5.708 EUR

5.74 EUR

6.45 USD

5.736 EUR

5.711 EUR

13,804.05

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.03

0.02

0.00

10,346

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1939053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48898
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Company profile

Company Logo
bp

L

Contact Details

BP PLC
Jessica Mitchell

St James's Square 1 W1Y 4PD UK-London

S

Telefon: +44-20-7496-4000

Fax: +44-20-7496-4962
E-mail: ir@bp.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Murray
Auchincloss

Anja-Isabel
Dotzenrath
Carol Howle
Emma Delaney
Giulia Chierchia
Gordon Birrell
Kate Thomson
Kerry Dryburgh
Leigh-Ann
Russell

Mike Sosso

William Lin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Helge Lund
Johannes
Teyssen
Amanda Blanc
Hina Nagarajan
Karen
Richardson
Kate Thomson
Melody Meyer
Pamela Daley

Satish P. Pai

Tushar
Morzaria

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:ir@bp.com
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